
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 

7 
99 
58 
95 
27 
23 
29 
25 
66 
11 
72 
9 

54 

93 

Name 
Alessandro Di Mario 

Jesse Shedden 

Logan Cunnison 

Aiden Sneed 

Chris Clark 

Philip Blanchet 

Suhaib Salem 

Alexander Enriquez 

Haydn Meng 

Logan Monk 

Jack Beaudry 

Matthew Chapin 

Dylan Singh 

Jediah Cumbermack 

Make 
APR 

APR 

APR 

APR 

APR 

APR 

APR 

APR 

APR 

APR 

APR 

APR 

APR 

APR 

Diff 

3.530 

5.653 

9.445 

9.550 

9.775 

10.269 

10.543 

20.273 

27.180 

35.924 

36.030 

37.664 

DNS 

Total Tm 
15:57.283 

16:00.813 

16:02.936 

16:06.728 

16:06.833 

16:07.058 

16:07.552 

16:07.826 

16:17.556 

16:24.463 

16:33.207 

16:33.313 

16:34.947 

Best Tm 
1:58.598 

1:58.804 

1:58.961 

1:59.583 

1:59.214 

1:59.700 

1:59.832 

1:59.673 

2:00.910 

2:01.503 

2:02.398 

2:02.407 

2:03.007 

Sponsor 
B&M American Racing Team 

Jesse James Racing 

Speed Demon Racing 

Aiden Sneed 613 Racing 

Rumble Kong Racing 

Eurorace-PDBR Team 

NJ Moto Racing 

California Mini Grand Prix 

California Mini Grand Prix 

Monk Moto 

TPL Racing 

Moo Racing 

Singh Racing 

2B Motorsports 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/26/2022 4:18:49 PM 

Race Director 

Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

3.530 

Avg. Speed 

75.213 

Best Lap Tm 

1:58.598 

Best Speed 

75.887 

Best Lap by 

7 - Alessandro Di Mario 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica Superbikes at The Ridge 

North American Talent Cup 

Race 2 

Race (8 Laps) started at 16:01:50 

The Ridge 2.500 miles 

6/26/2022 16:00 

OFFICIAL TIMEKEEPER OF MOTOAMERICA


