

## WILBUR

OFFICIAL TIMEKEEPER OF MOTOAMERICA



MotoAmerica Superbikes at The Ridge

Sorted on Laps

North American Talent Cup

The Ridge 2.500 miles

Race 2

6/26/2022 16:00

Race (8 Laps) started at 16:01:50

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor	
1	7	Alessandro Di Mario	APR		15:57.283	1:58.598	B&M American Racing Team	
2	99	Jesse Shedden	APR	3.530	16:00.813	1:58.804	Jesse James Racing	
3	58	Logan Cunnison	APR	5.653	16:02.936	1:58.961	Speed Demon Racing	
4	95	Aiden Sneed	APR	9.445	16:06.728	1:59.583	Aiden Sneed 613 Racing	
5	27	Chris Clark	APR	9.550	16:06.833	1:59.214	Rumble Kong Racing	
6	23	Philip Blanchet	APR	9.775	16:07.058	1:59.700	Eurorace-PDBR Team	
7	29	Suhaib Salem	APR	10.269	16:07.552	1:59.832	NJ Moto Racing	
8	25	Alexander Enriquez	APR	10.543	16:07.826	1:59.673	California Mini Grand Prix	
9	66	Haydn Meng	APR	20.273	16:17.556	2:00.910	California Mini Grand Prix	
10	11	Logan Monk	APR	27.180	16:24.463	2:01.503	.503 Monk Moto	
11	72	Jack Beaudry	APR	35.924	16:33.207	2:02.398	TPL Racing	
12	9	Matthew Chapin	APR	36.030	16:33.313	2:02.407	7 Moo Racing	
13	54	Dylan Singh	APR	37.664	16:34.947	2:03.007	Singh Racing	
Not classified								
DNS	93	Jediah Cumbermack	APR	DNS			2B Motorsports	

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
3.530	75.213	1:58.598	75.887	7 - Alessandro Di Mario

Race Director

Orbits

